
 
 

CITY  OF  P ITTSBUR GH  

DEPARTMENT  OF  MOBILITY  &  INFRASTRUCTURE  

CITY-COUN TY  BUILDING  

414 GRANT STREET | CITY-COUNTY BUILDING, THIRD FLOOR | 412-255-8850 

ED GAINEY 

MAYOR 
 

KIMBERLY LUCAS 

DIRECTOR 

 

 

November 27, 2023 

 

 

President and Members of City Council 

City of Pittsburgh 

 

   RE: West Carson Street Bridge Preliminary 

Engineering with Johnson, Mirmiran & 

Thompson  

 

Dear Members of City Council: 

 

Enclosed is a proposed Resolution providing for an Agreement or Agreements with Johnson, 

Mirmiran & Thompson for costs associated with the Preliminary Engineering Phase of West Carson 

Street Bridge; providing for the payment of the costs thereof, not to exceed Five Hundred Eighty-Seven 

Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety-Eight Dollars and Fifty Cents ($587,998.50), reimbursable at 95%. 

 

Your favorable consideration of the attached proposed Resolution is hereby requested. 

 

 

 

       Sincerely, 

 

 

 

       Jeff Skalican 

       Acting Director 

 

 

JS/ewg 
 

Jeff Skalican (Nov 27, 2023 15:08 EST)



West Carson St Bridge - JMT PE Letter
Final Audit Report 2023-11-27

Created: 2023-11-27

By: Jeannine Opie (jeannine.opie@pittsburghpa.gov)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAqOCa2gk3dJiZCohj8pLXJyBIpfgvPDjJ

"West Carson St Bridge - JMT PE Letter" History
Document created by Jeannine Opie (jeannine.opie@pittsburghpa.gov)
2023-11-27 - 8:03:59 PM GMT

Document emailed to Jeff Skalican (jeff.skalican@pittsburghpa.gov) for signature
2023-11-27 - 8:05:17 PM GMT

Email viewed by Jeff Skalican (jeff.skalican@pittsburghpa.gov)
2023-11-27 - 8:08:15 PM GMT

Document e-signed by Jeff Skalican (jeff.skalican@pittsburghpa.gov)
Signature Date: 2023-11-27 - 8:08:29 PM GMT - Time Source: server

Agreement completed.
2023-11-27 - 8:08:29 PM GMT


		2023-11-27T12:08:30-0800
	Agreement certified by Adobe Acrobat Sign




